
Lobster Roll				    25
griddled bun, old bay aioli, house 
pickles, lettuce

Salmon Rillete Tartine			   14
dill crème fraîche, poached egg, 
capers, hollandaise  

Crab Cake Sandwich			   18
melon, pepper jelly, old bay aioli

Ratatoille	 gf v				    16
white beans, marinated artichoke, almonds

Norwegian Salmon*	 gf		  27
tarragon potatoes, bacon
poached asparagus, preserved strawberry

Niçoise Salad	 gf			   18
confit tuna, haricot vert, egg, 
pickled onions, olives, thyme dressing

Seabass*    gf                                      42
farro succotash, tomato, charred alliums,            
eggplant

LIGHT LUNCH..................................................................

Caesar					     9
pecorino, anchovy, grilled crouton

Arugula Salad			            15
ricotta cheese, artichoke, bagna cauda              
vinaigrette, fried pecan 

	 ENHANCE YOUR SALAD............

	 salmon			   12
	 chicken breast		  9
	 beef hanger			  16

          shrimp			   16

8

8

9

13

16

Warm Garlic Bread			   8

Soup De Jour				    8

Chips and Dip				    9
sour cream, smoked onion jam 

Calamari					     15
pickled vegetables, buttermilk, 
mustard sauce 

Salmon Croquettes                         14
tartar sauce, furikake, seabeans

Hot Pastrami			             18
betta’ than NY						   
	 	
Turkey Avocado Sandwich	          14
	
Mercy Cheeseburger		            18
brisket & short rib, special sauce, cheddar, 
bibb lettuce, tomato, onion, pickle	

8 oz Reviere Beef Hanger*  	 gf       36
potato pavé, bordelaise, romanesco, 
mushroom			            
			           

Roasted Beets  gf				         7
citrus, honey, beet molasses, avacado, 
blue cheese  

Slaw                                                      10
cabbage, fennel, sunflower seeds, pecorino,          
bacon

SIDES.....................

ENTREES............................................................................
ALL SANDWICHES SERVED WITH CHIPS OR SALAD

* items are served raw or undercooked, or contain (or may 
contain) raw or undercooked ingredients. Consuming raw 
or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may 
increase your risk of foodborne illness.



BEER...........................................................................

3/13/19

White
Da Luca, Prosecco, Italy			       11                                                    
Mumm Napa, Blanc Prestige, CA		      13
Carousel, Brut Rosé, France		        9
Shane Ma Fille  Rosé, Sonoma Coast CA	      13
Montevina, Pinot Grigio, CA		        9
Belle Glos, Pinot Noir Blanc,  CA                15
Rombauer, Sauvignon Blanc, CA      	       15
Villa Maria, Sauvignon Blanc, NZ	      10
Portugal Ramos, Vino Verde, Portugal	      10             
L. Jadot, Chardonnay, France		       10
Landmark, Chardonnay, CA		       14

WINE BY THE GLASS....................................................

Margarita				       	  12
Sauza Reposado, Tattersall Bitter Orange, Lime, 
House Made Agave, Dashfire Lime Bitters
Upgrade to Don Julio Reposado		   14

Purple Drop				     12
Vodka, Lemon, Sugar, Dashfire Vintage 
Orange Bitters

Ketel One Bloody Mary			   12
                             

Bottles

Stella Artois, Euro Pale Ale
Summit, EPA
Corona, Pale Lager
Budweiser, Lager
Bud Light, Lager
Coors Light, Lager
Heineken, Lager
Sam Adams, Lager
Guinness, Dry Stout
Surly IPA “Furious”
St. Pauli Girl N.A.
Sixpoint Sweet Action, Ale
Strongbow, Cider

7
7
7
6
6
6
6
6
7
8
5
6
5

Red
Toad Hollow, Pinot Noir, Monterey, CA                          
Banshee, Pinot Noir, Sonoma County 
Irreverent, Red Blend, Spain                           
Barossa Valley, GSM Blend, Austrailia   
Brady, Petite Syrah, Paso Robles, CA 
Four Virtues, Zinfandel, Lodi, CA
Colome, Malbec Autentico, Arentina
Noble Vines 337, Cabernet, Lodi, CA
Merf, Cabernet, Columbia Valley, WA
Siena, Sangiovese-Cabernet, Sonoma, CA 
Justin, Cabernet, Paso Robles, CA 
Turley,  “Juvenile“ Zinfandale Robles, CA              16

10
14
9
9

13
11
9  

10
12
15
16

Tap

Belching Beaver  		     
5.5% San Diego, California

Nebuchadnezzar Double IPA 10oz.	              
8.5% Stockholm, Sweden

Lagunitas IPA				  
6.2% Saint Paul, Minnesota

Tin Whiskers Wheat Ale			       
5.4% Saint Paul, Minnesota

Pipe Works, ‘Lizard King’  Pale Ale		        
6.0 % Chicago, Illinois

Two Towns, “OutCider” Unfiltered	        
5.0% Corvallis, Oregon 
Fulton ‘Proper Porter’ 		               
6.4% Minneapolis, Minnesota

Six Point, “The Crisp” Pilsner 		        
5.4% Brooklyn, New York

7

8

7

7

7

7

7

6

COCKTAILS......................
Join us every Monday night                        

.... ALL YOU CAN EAT ....
 

NORTH AMERICAN 
CRAB

SO MUCH CRAB, 
YOU’LL BEG FOR MERCY!

To support a livable wage for all of our staff,  we add a 3% service charge
 to each check.  This service charge is not intended to replace gratuity.


